234    OTTO Full Line Catalog	 Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
The T8 Mini Trim is a single pole, 8 throw, center off momentary
contact (self return to center off) switch. Numerous button
styles are available on both the Commercial and Military grade
switch versions. Mini Trims are typically press fit into control
grips or panel mounted using versions with an 11/16” threaded
case. Mini Trims are also available with multiple sealing levels
to fit all applications.

8. 	Gray
N. 	Not Applicable**
            T8 MINI TRIM PART NUMBER CODE
T8      –       X                      X                       X                       X                       X                        X
T8 MINI TRIM SWITCHESMINI TRIM
SWITCHES
T8
8-WAY MINI TRIM, COMMERCIAL & MILITARY GRADES
.070 HOLE
TYP.
.06 MIN. TYP.
.600 .647
.75
.040
.400
.187 .015 DEEP
FLAT
Press Fit
Typical Dimensions
Threaded Body
.070 HOLE TYP.
.500
.06 MIN. TYP.
.75
.050
.040
11/16-27 UNS-2A
TO WITHIN .050
OF SHOULDER
C
4
1
2
3POS. 1
POS. 2
POS. 3
POS. 4
POS. 8
POS. 5
POS. 7
POS. 6
.115 X .030
THK. TYP.
.118 X .015 THK.
COMMON TERM. "C"
45
1
2
3
4
R.047 .015 BOSS
.115 X .030
THK. TYP.
.118 X .015 THK.
COMMON TERM. "C"
.658
TO FLAT
45
1
2
3
4
* ��Contact factory for additional
button colors.
** �Use when specifying button
styles L, M, N and P
T8 Mini Trim Button Styles are shown on the Button Styles page and in the appendix.
M
IN
I TR
IM
 BU